SOUTH INDIAN MEALS [(VEG)

SOUTH INDIAN MEALS (NON VEG)

RICE/NODDLES

CHN BIRIYAMNI

MUTTON BIRTYANI

FISH BIRTYANI

EGG BIRIYANI

VEG BIRIVANI

APPAM

KERALA PARATHA
CHAPPATHY

VEG FRIED RICE/NOODLES
G FRIED RICE/NOODLES
MIX FRIED RICE/NOODLES
EGG FRIED RICE/NOODLES

PRAWNE FRIED RICE/NOODLES

CHILLY FISH
CHILLY/GINGER/GARLIC FISH

SLICED FISH WITH VEG & CAPBICUM

FISH MANCHURIAN
TRAVANCORE FISH ROAST

CHILLY/QINGER/GARLIC PRAWNS

120
150

275
275
150
140
12
18

150
200
240
180
260

280
280
280
280
460
aon

CHILLY /GINGER/GARLIC CKN
CHILLY/GINGER/GARLIC CKN B/L

CKN MANCHURIAN B/L
SZECHWAN CKN B/L

SLICED CKN WITH VEG & CAPCICUM

PEPFER CKN

CkMN CURRY

CHN MASALA

BUTTER CHN MASALA B/L
BUTTER CKMN MASALA
FADAL CEM

CHN FRY

HUTTON

MUTTOM MASALS
MUTTOM CURRY
MUTTON FRY
MUTTON PEPPER FRY

BEEF

BEEF CURRY

BEEF ULARTHIYATHL
BEEF MASALA

BEEF CHILLY

SLICED BEEF WITH VEG & CAPSICLUM

BEEF SZECHWAM
BEEF PEPPER FRY

EGG CURRY

EGG MASALA
OMLETTE
MASALA OMLETTE
FRIED EGG
BCRAMBLED EGG

225
250
250
250
250
270
230

280
250
275

350
350
350



| VEOETARAN
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
CHILLY PANEER

IHAH| PANEER

GOBI MANCHURIAN

ALLD GOPI

DAL FRY

DAL MAKHANI

BINDI MASALA

BINDI FRY

MUSHROOM FRY
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAM
CHILLY /GARLIC/GINGER
TOMATO FRY

GREEM PEAS MASALA

VEG STEW

MIX VEG CURRY

KADALA CURRY
NADAN KOZHI GURRY
VARUTHARACHA CKN CURRY
TRAVANCORE CKN ROAST
CKN GHETTINADU
CKN THORAN B/L
CHICKEN 65 B/L

CHICKEN 85

MUTTON STEW

FISH MASALA

FISH MOILEE

FISH MALABARI ROAST

FISH CURRY{TUNA}
NEYMEEN CURRY

FISHN ERY (NEYMEEN)
CHEMMEN ULARTHIYATHU
MEEN PEERA

MEEN VATTICHATHU

KAPPA

250
250
250
1680
180
140
1680
170
170
240
240
240
BO

BD

100
140

70
230
200
250
250
270
250
225
250
250
280
280
180
350
AS FPER SIZE
300
130
240
B0



